
Group Honours Subject 

Programme for T.D.C. Part-II Arts, Science and Commerce Honours/General Examination - 2024 
(Session 2022-25) Honours Subjects are divided into the following groups. 

Date 

08-05-2024 

A-Political Science, Sanskrit, Music, Economics, Urdu 
C- History, Electronics, Bhojpuri, Bengali, L.S.W, Philosophy 
E- Hindi, Zoology, Mathematics, English, Maithili 

Time: -9:00 AM To 12:00 PM 

Group 
A 

09-05-2024 

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar 

10-05-2024 

11-05-2024 

1* Sitting 

18-05-2024 

Date 

29-04-2024 

Memo. . 

30-04-2024 
02-05-2024 

03-05-2024 

04-05-2024 

06-05-2024 

1* Sitting 

Subject and Paper 
Philosophy, Botany, M.B. 
Economics, Electronics 
AlH&C, B.L. 

Time: - 9:00 AM To 12:00 PM 

Sociology, Chemistry 

13-05-2024 Mathematics 

Muzaffarpur (Bihar)- 842001 

12-05-2024 Labour & Social Welfare, PED 

Bihar University 

15-05-2024 MIL(NH) (Art., Sc., & Com.) 
16-05-2024 MIL(Honours) (Group- A) 
17-05-2024 MIL(Honours) (Group-C) 

Paper 

MIL(Honours) (Group -E) 

Copy Forwarded to: -

B 

o/W24 

Group Honours Subject 

D 

B- Chemistry, Commerce, PK&J 

Group 

D- Geography, Persian, Physics, Home Science 
F- Sociology, AlH&C, Botany, Psychology 

2nd Sitting 

Date 

08-05-2024 

09-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

Subsidiary and General Course 

11-05-2024 

13-05-2024 

Time: -1:00 PM To 4:00 PM 
Date 

29-04-2024 

30-04-2024 

02-05-2024 

03-05-2024 
04-05-2024 

15-05-2024 L.L. 

06-05-2024 

History 

Home Science, Zoology 
Political Science 

Psychology 

2nd Sitting 

12-05-2024 Music, Physics, PK&J 

Time: - 1:00 PM To 4:00 PM 

Subject and Paper 

Geography 

16-05-2024 MIL (Honours) (Group - B) 
17-05-2024 MIL (Honours) (Group -D) 

Paper 

Note: - Hindi, English, Bengali, Maithili, Urdu, Persian, Bhojpuri, Sanskrit is vested Ll paper 
No Examination will be arranged again in case of unfair means/ Walk out/ Stay out 

Date. 

IV 

IV 

IV 

3. The commissioner, Tirhut Division / D.M/S.P/ D.I.G/S.D.O /(East) Registrar, Civil Court. 

Sd/ 

Controller of Examination 

/0.04.2024 

1. All Principal's Constituent / Affiliated College lies under jurisdiction of this University, Muzaffarpur. 
2. PA. to Vice-Chancellor / Pro. Vice-Chancellor/ Steno to Registrar/ F.O /F.A/ Cashier BRABU Muz. 

4. S.K. (General) /S.K. (Exam) / D.A Asstt. Confidential Section, for information and necessary action. 
5. Advertisement Manager, Hindustan, Daink Jagran, Aaj, Prabhatkhabar of publishing free of cost if so desire. 

Contieyedf Examination 

18-05-2024 MIL (Honours) (Group -E) 
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